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34th SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP GUWAHATI
29 January 2024 - 08:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALICE RUNGSUNG SOMIRIN MN IND 24-09-2005
2 ANITA VANZARA GJ IND 17-06-2007
3 ARYA ADWIITA JH IND 30-08-2000
4 B SWARNAPRABHA TN IND 15-09-2004
5 BAKSHI RIYA JK IND 2 12-03-2001
6 BANU SYEDA IFTHAQUAR KA IND 18-02-2002
7 BATHEJA MAHIRA CH IND 03-09-2006
8 BORAH DEVIKA AS IND 10-06-2007
9 BORGOHAIN PALMONI AS IND 07-08-2006
10 CHARVI CHARVI DL IND 28-12-2007
11 CHHANDA BABITA OR IND 27-03-2007
12 CHOPRA SANJANA MP IND 19-06-2001
13 D DHIVYADHARSHINI TN IND 11-02-2005
14 DAMKONDWAR HARSHADA MH IND 17-08-2001
15 DARSHANA DARSHANA RJ IND 16-05-1987
16 DATTA TWINKLE DL IND 26-05-1999
17 DEVI GOLU DL IND 20-03-1999
18 DEY ARINJITA WB IND 15-04-2009
19 DIVYA ZALA GJ IND 22-04-2001
20 DRUTHI REDDY MANCHALA AP IND 01-10-2006
21 FOUZIA SHAIK TL IND 09-09-2002
22 G NAIR AISWARYA KL IND 25-05-1991
23 GHOSH SHUVASRI WB IND 28-06-2004
24 GILBERT LETITIA KA IND 18-04-2005
25 GODARA LALITA RJ IND 06-06-1994
26 HONEY KUMARI BR IND 24-12-2000
27 I K SHRIRAKSHA KA IND 18-06-2000
28 INGALE VAIBHAVI MH IND 24-01-2004
29 ISHA ISHA HR IND 17-07-2001
30 JASWAL PINKY BR IND 30-12-1993
31 KANAGALAKSHMI VP KL IND 1 17-01-2003
32 KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA HR IND 29-10-2007
33 KAUR GURJOT PB IND 13-10-2004
34 KAUR HARSIRAT PB IND 06-04-2008
35 KAUR JASMINE PB IND 24-10-2007
36 KAUR KIERATMEET PB IND 14-09-2008
37 KHAN NAVSHABA CG IND 26-12-2007
38 KHUSHI SAMEJA GJ IND 08-07-2001
39 KOUR SIMARLEEN JK IND 16-12-2005
40 KUMARI KRITIKA BR IND 11-01-2002
41 KUMARI SHIWANI JH IND 01-01-1997
42 LOHIYA VAIDEHI MH IND 17-11-2005
43 MESTRY NEHA OR IND 13-12-2000
44 MOBINA SAYYED AP IND 26-06-2005
45 MORAN HIMADRI AS IND 16-05-2001
46 N ANDAN DHRUTHIKA KA IND 16-07-2006
47 NAFISA NAFISA RJ IND 11-11-2001
48 NETAM KU. DIPPANSHI CG IND 22-07-2005
49 NETAM KU. DIVYANSHU CG IND 11-10-2003
50 NIKHITHA RAVULA TL IND 21-10-2006
51 NV JENISHA TN IND 4 24-04-2006
52 PHAMDOM ANITA MN IND 15-02-2001
53 PRACHI PRACHI HR IND 22-03-2009
54 RABHA BERISHMITA AS IND 02-07-2008
55 ROY SANCHITA WB IND 11-09-2005
56 S JOYS ASHITHA TN IND 5 02-09-2005
57 SAHU KU. MAYA CG IND 07-05-2006
58 SAI BHAVYA HARSHINI VEERAMREDDY AP IND 01-11-2007
59 SALOKHE ANKITA MH IND 11-07-2006
60 SG AARCHA KL IND 27-09-1997
61 SHARMA ARADHANA UP IND 10-05-2002
62 SHARMA MANSI JK IND 25-12-2004
63 SHARMA MEGHA CH IND 30-04-2004
64 SHARMA SHRIYA JK IND 16-12-2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 SHERANI SHABNAM RJ IND 04-01-1995
66 SHITAL CHAUDHARY GJ IND 12-05-2003
67 SHIVANI MUNIMANDA TL IND 06-09-2005
68 SIMRAN SIMRAN CH IND 04-06-2001
69 SINGH ARCHITA UP IND 30-11-2006
70 SINGH JOSHNA HP IND 20-11-2001
71 SINHA DR. MIRA BR IND 25-12-1986
72 SIREESHA GORLI TL IND 06-06-2003
73 SONIA DEVI WAIKHOM MN IND 3 28-03-2005
74 SWAIN BANSHIKA OR IND 24-02-2007
75 THAKUR SARA HP IND 27-11-2006
76 TOOR EKAM CH IND 13-09-2006
77 VERMA DIPIKA UP IND 22-04-2004
78 VIJAYA LAKSHMI PATHIPATI AP IND 04-05-2003
79 VINOS ANN MARIYA KL IND 29-04-2008
80 WANGLEMBAM THOIBI DEVI MN IND 06-10-1997
81 YADAV VIJETA HR IND 17-06-2009
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KANAGALAKSHMI VP KL IND 1 Exempt from this round
2 BAKSHI RIYA JK IND 2 Exempt from this round
3 SONIA DEVI WAIKHOM MN IND 3 Exempt from this round
4 NV JENISHA TN IND 4 Exempt from this round
5 S JOYS ASHITHA TN IND 5 Exempt from this round
6 ANITA VANZARA GJ IND
7 BORAH DEVIKA AS IND
8 DIVYA ZALA GJ IND
9 SAHU KU. MAYA CG IND
10 NETAM KU. DIPPANSHI CG IND
11 CHOPRA SANJANA MP IND
12 N ANDAN DHRUTHIKA KA IND
13 KAUR GURJOT PB IND
14 KAUR KIERATMEET PB IND
15 DEVI GOLU DL IND
16 DATTA TWINKLE DL IND
17 BATHEJA MAHIRA CH IND
18 VERMA DIPIKA UP IND
19 SHITAL CHAUDHARY GJ IND
20 KAUR JASMINE PB IND
21 WANGLEMBAM THOIBI DEVI MN IND
22 ARYA ADWIITA JH IND
23 SIREESHA GORLI TL IND
24 TOOR EKAM CH IND
25 GODARA LALITA RJ IND
26 ROY SANCHITA WB IND
27 CHHANDA BABITA OR IND
28 ALICE RUNGSUNG SOMIRIN MN IND
29 SINGH JOSHNA HP IND
30 SHIVANI MUNIMANDA TL IND
31 SAI BHAVYA HARSHINI VEERAMREDDY AP IND
32 VINOS ANN MARIYA KL IND
33 LOHIYA VAIDEHI MH IND
34 KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA HR IND
35 CHARVI CHARVI DL IND
36 JASWAL PINKY BR IND
37 I K SHRIRAKSHA KA IND
38 SHARMA MEGHA CH IND
39 ISHA ISHA HR IND
40 SHERANI SHABNAM RJ IND
41 KUMARI SHIWANI JH IND
42 INGALE VAIBHAVI MH IND
43 MOBINA SAYYED AP IND
44 G NAIR AISWARYA KL IND
45 SALOKHE ANKITA MH IND
46 THAKUR SARA HP IND
47 PHAMDOM ANITA MN IND
48 SWAIN BANSHIKA OR IND
49 BANU SYEDA IFTHAQUAR KA IND
50 SG AARCHA KL IND
51 D DHIVYADHARSHINI TN IND
52 SHARMA ARADHANA UP IND
53 MESTRY NEHA OR IND
54 SIMRAN SIMRAN CH IND
55 GHOSH SHUVASRI WB IND
56 SHARMA MANSI JK IND
57 NIKHITHA RAVULA TL IND
58 VIJAYA LAKSHMI PATHIPATI AP IND
59 KOUR SIMARLEEN JK IND
60 NAFISA NAFISA RJ IND
61 KHAN NAVSHABA CG IND
62 SINHA DR. MIRA BR IND
63 DRUTHI REDDY MANCHALA AP IND



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 KAUR HARSIRAT PB IND
65 NETAM KU. DIVYANSHU CG IND
66 GILBERT LETITIA KA IND
67 DEY ARINJITA WB IND
68 SHARMA SHRIYA JK IND
69 YADAV VIJETA HR IND
70 FOUZIA SHAIK TL IND
71 PRACHI PRACHI HR IND
72 KHUSHI SAMEJA GJ IND
73 DARSHANA DARSHANA RJ IND
74 SINGH ARCHITA UP IND
75 DAMKONDWAR HARSHADA MH IND
76 BORGOHAIN PALMONI AS IND
77 HONEY KUMARI BR IND
78 KUMARI KRITIKA BR IND
79 RABHA BERISHMITA AS IND
80 MORAN HIMADRI AS IND
81 B SWARNAPRABHA TN IND
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

KUMAR RAJIV (HR / IND)

CHHANDA BABITA OR / IND

DARSHANA DARSHANA RJ / IND

ALICE RUNGSUNG SOMIRIN MN / IND

ANITA VANZARA GJ / IND

PRACHI PRACHI HR / IND

BANU SYEDA IFTHAQUAR KA / IND

SG AARCHA KL / IND

Strip 2
Referee(s):

KAUR CHARANJEET (CH / IND)

ROY SANCHITA WB / IND

BORAH DEVIKA AS / IND

KHUSHI SAMEJA GJ / IND

SWAIN BANSHIKA OR / IND

SINGH JOSHNA HP / IND

FOUZIA SHAIK TL / IND

D DHIVYADHARSHINI TN / IND

Strip 3
Referee(s):

BORO MANIK (AS / IND)

PHAMDOM ANITA MN / IND

SHARMA ARADHANA UP / IND

SHIVANI MUNIMANDA TL / IND

DIVYA ZALA GJ / IND

DAMKONDWAR HARSHADA MH / IND

YADAV VIJETA HR / IND

GODARA LALITA RJ / IND



Strip 4
Referee(s):

MEHATRA TUKARAM (MH / IND)

TOOR EKAM CH / IND

THAKUR SARA HP / IND

MESTRY NEHA OR / IND

SHARMA SHRIYA JK / IND

SAHU KU. MAYA CG / IND

SAI BHAVYA HARSHINI VEERAMREDDY AP / IND

SINGH ARCHITA UP / IND

Strip 5
Referee(s):

SINGH BHUPENDER (SSCB / IND)

SIMRAN SIMRAN CH / IND

SALOKHE ANKITA MH / IND

BORGOHAIN PALMONI AS / IND

GILBERT LETITIA KA / IND

VINOS ANN MARIYA KL / IND

NETAM KU. DIPPANSHI CG / IND

SIREESHA GORLI TL / IND

Strip 6
Referee(s):

HUSSAIN TARIQ (JK / IND)

LOHIYA VAIDEHI MH / IND

CHOPRA SANJANA MP / IND

KAUR HARSIRAT PB / IND

HONEY KUMARI BR / IND

G NAIR AISWARYA KL / IND

ARYA ADWIITA JH / IND

GHOSH SHUVASRI WB / IND



Strip 7
Referee(s):

NEOG RITU (AS / IND)

KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA HR / IND

KAUR JASMINE PB / IND

MOBINA SAYYED AP / IND

KUMARI KRITIKA BR / IND

N ANDAN DHRUTHIKA KA / IND

SHARMA MANSI JK / IND

DEY ARINJITA WB / IND

Strip 8
Referee(s):

PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY (MH / IND)

WANGLEMBAM THOIBI DEVI MN / IND

RABHA BERISHMITA AS / IND

INGALE VAIBHAVI MH / IND

NIKHITHA RAVULA TL / IND

KAUR GURJOT PB / IND

DRUTHI REDDY MANCHALA AP / IND

CHARVI CHARVI DL / IND

Strip 9
Referee(s):

SINGH SERAM RANJIT (MN / IND)

MORAN HIMADRI AS / IND

KAUR KIERATMEET PB / IND

VIJAYA LAKSHMI PATHIPATI AP / IND

KUMARI SHIWANI JH / IND

NETAM KU. DIVYANSHU CG / IND

SHITAL CHAUDHARY GJ / IND

JASWAL PINKY BR / IND



Strip 10
Referee(s):

SINGH BANGKIM (SSCB / IND)

DEVI GOLU DL / IND

SHARMA MEGHA CH / IND

NAFISA NAFISA RJ / IND

VERMA DIPIKA UP / IND

I K SHRIRAKSHA KA / IND

B SWARNAPRABHA TN / IND

KOUR SIMARLEEN JK / IND

Referee(s):

MEHATRA TUKARAM (MH / IND)

SINHA DR. MIRA BR / IND

ISHA ISHA HR / IND

KHAN NAVSHABA CG / IND

DATTA TWINKLE DL / IND

SHERANI SHABNAM RJ / IND

BATHEJA MAHIRA CH / IND
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KANAGALAKSHMI VP KL IND Advanced
2 BAKSHI RIYA JK IND Advanced
3 SONIA DEVI WAIKHOM MN IND Advanced
4 NV JENISHA TN IND Advanced
5 S JOYS ASHITHA TN IND Advanced
6 TOOR EKAM CH IND 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
7 MORAN HIMADRI AS IND 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
8 KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA HR IND 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
9 ISHA ISHA HR IND 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
10 CHARVI CHARVI DL IND 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
11 LOHIYA VAIDEHI MH IND 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
12T KHUSHI SAMEJA GJ IND 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
12T B SWARNAPRABHA TN IND 5 0.83 27 8 +19 Advanced
14 SHARMA MEGHA CH IND 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
15 FOUZIA SHAIK TL IND 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
16T PHAMDOM ANITA MN IND 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
16T NETAM KU. DIPPANSHI CG IND 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
18 DAMKONDWAR HARSHADA MH IND 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
19 NETAM KU. DIVYANSHU CG IND 5 0.83 25 8 +17 Advanced
20 INGALE VAIBHAVI MH IND 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
21 PRACHI PRACHI HR IND 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
22 D DHIVYADHARSHINI TN IND 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
23 SHARMA SHRIYA JK IND 5 0.83 25 11 +14 Advanced
24 DIVYA ZALA GJ IND 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
25 CHOPRA SANJANA MP IND 5 0.83 25 12 +13 Advanced
26 KAUR JASMINE PB IND 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
27 SALOKHE ANKITA MH IND 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
28 DEVI GOLU DL IND 5 0.83 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 BATHEJA MAHIRA CH IND 4 0.80 21 8 +13 Advanced
30 N ANDAN DHRUTHIKA KA IND 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
31 SG AARCHA KL IND 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
32 G NAIR AISWARYA KL IND 4 0.67 25 13 +12 Advanced
33 SHITAL CHAUDHARY GJ IND 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
34 KAUR HARSIRAT PB IND 4 0.67 24 13 +11 Advanced
35T WANGLEMBAM THOIBI DEVI MN IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
35T ALICE RUNGSUNG SOMIRIN MN IND 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
37 VINOS ANN MARIYA KL IND 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
38 ANITA VANZARA GJ IND 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
39 SINGH ARCHITA UP IND 4 0.67 21 15 +6 Advanced
40 SIMRAN SIMRAN CH IND 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
41 SINHA DR. MIRA BR IND 3 0.60 16 21 -5 Advanced
42 YADAV VIJETA HR IND 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
43T SAHU KU. MAYA CG IND 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
43T DEY ARINJITA WB IND 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
45 BANU SYEDA IFTHAQUAR KA IND 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
46 BORAH DEVIKA AS IND 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
47 KOUR SIMARLEEN JK IND 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
48 RABHA BERISHMITA AS IND 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
49 KAUR KIERATMEET PB IND 3 0.50 17 20 -3 Advanced
50 KHAN NAVSHABA CG IND 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
51 I K SHRIRAKSHA KA IND 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
52 KAUR GURJOT PB IND 2 0.33 13 17 -4 Advanced
53 SHIVANI MUNIMANDA TL IND 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
54 SINGH JOSHNA HP IND 2 0.33 15 20 -5 Advanced
55 MESTRY NEHA OR IND 2 0.33 15 21 -6 Advanced
56 SHARMA MANSI JK IND 2 0.33 13 23 -10 Advanced
57 VIJAYA LAKSHMI PATHIPATI AP IND 2 0.33 12 22 -10 Advanced
58 BORGOHAIN PALMONI AS IND 2 0.33 17 28 -11 Advanced
59 GHOSH SHUVASRI WB IND 2 0.33 11 23 -12 Advanced
60 DATTA TWINKLE DL IND 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Advanced
61 NIKHITHA RAVULA TL IND 1 0.17 19 23 -4 Advanced
62T VERMA DIPIKA UP IND 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Advanced
62T JASWAL PINKY BR IND 1 0.17 13 25 -12 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 SIREESHA GORLI TL IND 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Advanced
65 HONEY KUMARI BR IND 1 0.17 10 25 -15 Eliminated
66 THAKUR SARA HP IND 1 0.17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
67 SHARMA ARADHANA UP IND 1 0.17 7 25 -18 Eliminated
68 ROY SANCHITA WB IND 1 0.17 6 26 -20 Eliminated
69 CHHANDA BABITA OR IND 1 0.17 5 26 -21 Eliminated
70 MOBINA SAYYED AP IND 1 0.17 6 29 -23 Eliminated
71 GILBERT LETITIA KA IND 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
72 KUMARI KRITIKA BR IND 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
73 SHERANI SHABNAM RJ IND 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
74 DARSHANA DARSHANA RJ IND 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
75T ARYA ADWIITA JH IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
75T KUMARI SHIWANI JH IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
75T NAFISA NAFISA RJ IND 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
78 SAI BHAVYA HARSHINI VEERAMREDDY AP IND 0 0.00 1 29 -28 Eliminated
79T SWAIN BANSHIKA OR IND 0 0.00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
79T DRUTHI REDDY MANCHALA AP IND 0 0.00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
81 GODARA LALITA RJ IND 0 0.00 0 29 -29 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 S JOYS ASHITHA TN IND 02-09-2005
2 NETAM KU. DIVYANSHU CG IND 11-10-2003
3T CHARVI CHARVI DL IND 28-12-2007
3T NETAM KU. DIPPANSHI CG IND 22-07-2005
5 KANUPRIYA KANUPRIYA HR IND 29-10-2007
6 LOHIYA VAIDEHI MH IND 17-11-2005
7 FOUZIA SHAIK TL IND 09-09-2002
8 WANGLEMBAM THOIBI DEVI MN IND 06-10-1997
9 KANAGALAKSHMI VP KL IND 17-01-2003
10 SONIA DEVI WAIKHOM MN IND 28-03-2005
11 ISHA ISHA HR IND 17-07-2001
12 KHUSHI SAMEJA GJ IND 08-07-2001
13 KAUR JASMINE PB IND 24-10-2007
14 SG AARCHA KL IND 27-09-1997
15 ANITA VANZARA GJ IND 17-06-2007
16 BANU SYEDA IFTHAQUAR KA IND 18-02-2002
17 BAKSHI RIYA JK IND 12-03-2001
18 TOOR EKAM CH IND 13-09-2006
19 MORAN HIMADRI AS IND 16-05-2001
20 B SWARNAPRABHA TN IND 15-09-2004
21 PHAMDOM ANITA MN IND 15-02-2001
22 DAMKONDWAR HARSHADA MH IND 17-08-2001
23 PRACHI PRACHI HR IND 22-03-2009
24 D DHIVYADHARSHINI TN IND 11-02-2005
25 DIVYA ZALA GJ IND 22-04-2001
26 SHITAL CHAUDHARY GJ IND 12-05-2003
27 ALICE RUNGSUNG SOMIRIN MN IND 24-09-2005
28 VINOS ANN MARIYA KL IND 29-04-2008
29 SIMRAN SIMRAN CH IND 04-06-2001
30 YADAV VIJETA HR IND 17-06-2009
31 I K SHRIRAKSHA KA IND 18-06-2000
32 NIKHITHA RAVULA TL IND 21-10-2006
33 NV JENISHA TN IND 24-04-2006
34 SHARMA MEGHA CH IND 30-04-2004
35 INGALE VAIBHAVI MH IND 24-01-2004
36 SHARMA SHRIYA JK IND 16-12-2007
37 CHOPRA SANJANA MP IND 19-06-2001
38 SALOKHE ANKITA MH IND 11-07-2006
39 DEVI GOLU DL IND 20-03-1999
40 BATHEJA MAHIRA CH IND 03-09-2006
41 N ANDAN DHRUTHIKA KA IND 16-07-2006
42 G NAIR AISWARYA KL IND 25-05-1991
43 KAUR HARSIRAT PB IND 06-04-2008
44 SINGH ARCHITA UP IND 30-11-2006
45 SINHA DR. MIRA BR IND 25-12-1986
46T SAHU KU. MAYA CG IND 07-05-2006
46T DEY ARINJITA WB IND 15-04-2009
48 BORAH DEVIKA AS IND 10-06-2007
49 KOUR SIMARLEEN JK IND 16-12-2005
50 RABHA BERISHMITA AS IND 02-07-2008
51 KAUR KIERATMEET PB IND 14-09-2008
52 KHAN NAVSHABA CG IND 26-12-2007
53 KAUR GURJOT PB IND 13-10-2004
54 SHIVANI MUNIMANDA TL IND 06-09-2005
55 SINGH JOSHNA HP IND 20-11-2001
56 MESTRY NEHA OR IND 13-12-2000
57 SHARMA MANSI JK IND 25-12-2004
58 VIJAYA LAKSHMI PATHIPATI AP IND 04-05-2003
59 BORGOHAIN PALMONI AS IND 07-08-2006
60 GHOSH SHUVASRI WB IND 28-06-2004
61 DATTA TWINKLE DL IND 26-05-1999
62T JASWAL PINKY BR IND 30-12-1993
62T VERMA DIPIKA UP IND 22-04-2004



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 SIREESHA GORLI TL IND 06-06-2003
65 HONEY KUMARI BR IND 24-12-2000
66 THAKUR SARA HP IND 27-11-2006
67 SHARMA ARADHANA UP IND 10-05-2002
68 ROY SANCHITA WB IND 11-09-2005
69 CHHANDA BABITA OR IND 27-03-2007
70 MOBINA SAYYED AP IND 26-06-2005
71 GILBERT LETITIA KA IND 18-04-2005
72 KUMARI KRITIKA BR IND 11-01-2002
73 SHERANI SHABNAM RJ IND 04-01-1995
74 DARSHANA DARSHANA RJ IND 16-05-1987
75T NAFISA NAFISA RJ IND 11-11-2001
75T KUMARI SHIWANI JH IND 01-01-1997
75T ARYA ADWIITA JH IND 30-08-2000
78 SAI BHAVYA HARSHINI VEERAMREDDY AP IND 01-11-2007
79T SWAIN BANSHIKA OR IND 24-02-2007
79T DRUTHI REDDY MANCHALA AP IND 01-10-2006
81 GODARA LALITA RJ IND 06-06-1994
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BORO MANIK IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 5
HUSSAIN TARIQ IND Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KAUR CHARANJEET IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 4
KUMAR RAJIV IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MEHATRA TUKARAM IND A Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NEOG RITU IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PERIYASWAMY PERIYASWAMY IND Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SINGH BANGKIM IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SINGH BHUPENDER IND Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SINGH SERAM RANJIT IND A Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Video: 1



Total entries: 81
Total participants: 81
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 81 participants






